Features
■
130MHz bandwidth (Av = +2)
■ 96mA output current
■ 1.5mA supply current
■ -85/-75dBc HD2/HD3
■ 15ns settling to 0.2%
■ -74dBc input-referred crosstalk (5MHz)

+
= −
Ordering Information
Model Temperature Range Description
CLC418AJP -40˚C to +85˚C 8-pin PDIP
CLC418AJE -40˚C to +85˚C 8-pin SOIC
CLC418AJE-TR -40˚C to +85˚C 8-pin SOIC, 750pc reel
CLC418AJE-TR13 -40˚C to +85˚C 8-pin SOIC, 2500pc reel
CLC418ALC -40˚C to +85˚C dice (commercial)
Package Thermal Resistance
Package qJC qJA
Plastic (AJP) 80˚C/W 95˚C/W
Surface Mount (AJE) 95˚C/W 115˚C/W